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2 AAFRTEM/URL ROU—2E|  BREIEEE 2 AFFRTEM/URL ROU— 8| BRBIREE
1 |Regal Entertainment Group Knoxville, TN / regmovies.com 7,324 569 26 |Marquee Cinemas Beckley, WV / marqueecinemas.com 175 17
2 |AMC Entertainment Leawood, KS / amctheatres.com 5,260 379 27 [NCG (Neighborhood Cinemas Group) Owosso, MI / ncgmovies.com 160 17
3 |Cinemark USA Plano, TX / cinemark.com 4,612 343 28 [Celebration! Cinema Grand Rapids, MI / celebrationcinema.com 156 12
4 |Carmaike Cinemas Columbus, GA / carmike.com 2,958 277 29 |United Entertainment Saint Cloud, MN / uecmovies.com 154 16
5 |Cineplex Entertainment Toronto, ON, Canada / cineplex.com 670 53 30 [MIR Theatres Bloomfield Hills, MI / mjrtheatres.com 153 10
6 [Marcus Thetres Milwaukee, WI / marcustheatres.com 670 53 31 |Cinema Entertainment Waite Park, MN / cectheatres.com 151 19
7 |Southern Theatres New Orleans, LA / thegrandtheatre.com 463 42 32 |Coming Attractions Theatres Ashland, OR / catheatres.com 149 18
8 |Harkins Theatres Scotssdale, AZ / harkinstheatres.com 446 31 33 [Alamo Drafthouse Cinemas Austin, TX / drafthouse.com 142 18
9 |B&B Theatres Kansas City, MO / bbtheatres.com 409 50 33 [Cinemas Guzzo Terrebonne, QC / Canada 142 10
9 |National Amusement Norwood, MA / nationalamusements.com 409 32 35 [Santikos Theatres San Antonio, TX / santikos.com 129 9
11 |Boe Tie Cinemas Ridgefield, CT / bowtiecinemas.com 351 54 36 [Galaxy Theatres Sherman Oaks, CA / galaxytheatres.com 115 11
12 |Malco Theatres Memphis, TB / malco.com 349 44 37 |Allen Theatres Las Cruces, NM / allentheatres.com 112 16
13 |Gerogia Theatre Company St. Simons Island,GA / georgiacinemacompany.com 326 32 38 [Cinepolis Luxury Theatres Los Angeles, CA / cinepolisusa.com 110 11
14 |Landmark Cinemas of Canada Calgary, AB, Canada / landmarkcinemas.com 312 51 39 [Paragon Theatres Jupiter, FL / paragontheaters.com 108 8
15 |Frank Theatres Jupiter, FL / franktheatres.com 282 25 40 |Westates Theatres Salt Lake City, UT / westatestheatres.com 107 22
16 |Premiere Cinema Big Spring, TX / pccmovies.com 276 25 41 |Your Neighborhood Theatres Cambridge, MA / yourneighborhoodtheatre.com 105 14
17 |Goodrich Quality Theatres Grand Rapids, MI / ggti.com 273 30 42 [Classic Cinemas Downers Grove, IL / classiccinemas.com 104 13
18 |Landmark Theatres Los Angeles, CA / landmarktheatres.com 267 57 42 |Muller Family Theatres Lakeville, MN / mullerfamilytheatres.com 104 8
19 |Reading Cinemas USA Los Angeles, CA / readingrdi.com 252 27 44 |Mann Theatres Bloomimgton, MN / manntheatres.com 103 15
20 |Studio Movie Grill Dallas, TX / studiomoviegrill.com 243 25 45  [Mitchell Theatres Elkhart, KS / mitchelltheatres.com 100 13
21 |Cobb Theatres III Birmingham, AL / cobbtheatres.com 231 19 46 |Phonix Theatres Entertainment Knoxville, TN / phoenixtheatres.com 97 10
22 |Wehrenberg Theatres St. Louis, MO / wehrenber.com 213 15 47 |IPIC Entertainment Voca Raton, FL / ipic.com 96 13
23 |Pachific Theatres/Arclight Cinemas| Los Angeles, CA / pacifictheatres.com 201 15 48 |R.L.Fridley Theatres Des Moines, IA / fridleytheatres.com 91 24
24 |Regency Theatres Agoura Hills, CA / regencymovies.com 195 28 48 |Zyacorp Entertainment Bedford, NH / cinemagicmovies.com 91 8
25 |Larry H.Miller Theatres Sandy, UT / megaplextheatres.com 193 19 50 [Southeast Cinema Entertainment Charlotte, NC / southeastcinemas.com 88 9
R1 KE - HhF L HIHOMEREF £ — > kv 7 50(BoxOffice@Feburary 2016 "Giants of Exhibition")
&R ROU—48 | BREFEM | EBITDA | Fov skt | FETLE | Zoft Total j}:;;;:%\/ﬁ: FOIERT L/‘fig)l/ BSIRIFIZS | BiS I T;;U'\i%‘f /ffl;%f\/

1 |Regal Entertainment Group 7,361 572 600 2038.2 901.7 | 187.4 3127.3 1093.1 114.4 | 421.5 | 253.3 | 153.2 0.277 0.122

2 |AMC Entertainment 5,426 387 536 1892.0 910.1 | 144.8 2946.9 1021.5 128.6 | 467.8 | 163.5 59.7 0.349 0.168

3 [Cinemark USA 4,518 337 497 1765.5 937.0 | 150.1 2852.6 976.6 144.3 | 319.8 | 347.7 | 218.7 0.391 0.207

4 |Carmaike Cinemas 2,938 275 20 490.0 314.4 804.4 276.7 36.2 96.7 .5 5,1 0.167 0.107
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